 OAL
 Shank Ø
 Neck Length*
 Neck Ø*
Width  .0005
R-1R-2
Slot plus top
Chamfers Upon

 OAL
 Neck Length
 Neck Ø
 OAL
 Length of Cut
 Cut Ø
 Angle Incl.
 Shank Ø
Number Angle
Incl. Cut Ø Length
of Cut Neck Ø Neck
Length
Shank
Ø OAL Flutes Price
DS200-38 38 .200 .125 .114 .063 1/4" 2.0 3
DS1/4-32 32 .250 .125 .155 .125 1/4" 2.0 3
Number Angle
Incl.  Cut Ø Length
of Cut Shank Ø OAL Flutes Price
SCD50-330 50 .330 .093 3/8" 2.5 3
SCD50-344 50 .344 .125 3/8" 2.5 3
SCD50-495 50 .495 .250 1/2" 2.5 3
SCD60-300 60 .300 .093 5/16" 2.5 3
SCD60-359 60 .359 .125 3/8" 2.5 3
E-Mail: mail@abtoolsinc.com
A. B. TOOLS, INC.
1051 Aviation Blvd.

for protective cable grooves
PAGE 26
A  Major
 Neck
 Flat
 A  Included
 Cut Length
 Neck Length
DETAIL A
**Cutters with A° angle of 45° and
   less are made with helical flutes.**
Specials in 4-6
Working Days
3/16 Major Ø x 2.0 OAL. With 1/8 Neck Length. 3 Flutes.
Number A° Cut Lngth Neck Ø Flat Price AlTiN
 DS3/16-10 10° .270 .140 .001
 DS3/16-20 20° .210 .110 .001
 DS3/16-30 30° .160 .100 .001
 DS3/16-40 40° .130 .090 .001
 DS3/16-45 45° .115 .090 .001
 DS3/16-50 50° .100 .090 .002
 DS3/16-60 60° .080 .090 .002
 DS3/16-70 70° .070 .090 .002
 DS3/16-80 80° .055 .090 .002
 DS3/16-90 90° .050 .090 .002
 DS3/16-100 100° .040 .090 .003
 DS3/16-120 120° .030 .090 .003
1/8 Major Ø x 1.5 OAL. With 1/8 Neck Length. 3 Flutes.
Number A° Cut Lngth Neck Ø Flat Price AlTiN
DS1/8-10 10° .188 .090 .001
DS1/8-20 20° .125 .080 .001
DS1/8-30 30° .090 .075 .001
DS1/8-40 40° .080 .065 .001
DS1/8-45 45° .070 .065 .001
DS1/8-50 50° .065 .065 .002
DS1/8-60 60° .050 .065 .002
DS1/8-70 70° .040 .065 .002
DS1/8-80 80° .035 .065 .002
DS1/8-90 90° .030 .065 .002
  DS1/8-100 100° .025 .065 .003
  DS1/8-120 120° .020 .065 .003
1/4 Major Ø x 2.0 OAL. With 1/8 Neck Length. 3 Flutes.
Number A° Cut Lngth Neck Ø Flat Price AlTiN
DS1/4-10 10° .320 .160 .001
DS1/4-20 20° .300 .130 .001
DS1/4-30 30° .250 .115 .001
DS1/4-32 32° .125 .155 N/A
DS1/4-40 40° .190 .110 .001
DS1/4-45 45° .165 .110 .001
DS1/4-50 50° .150 .110 .002
DS1/4-60 60° .120 .110 .002
DS1/4-70 70° .100 .110 .002
DS1/4-80 80° .085 .110 .002
DS1/4-90 90° .070 .110 .002
  DS1/4-100 100° .060 .110 .003
  DS1/4-120 120° .045 .110 .003
E-Mail: mail@abtoolsinc.com
A. B. TOOLS, INC.
1051 Aviation Blvd.
Lincoln, CA 95648-9312
Phone 916 408-2442
FAX 916 993-3949
Solid Carbide Dovetail Cutters
PAGE 27
A
 Major
 Neck
 Flat
 A  Included
 Cut Length
 Neck Length
DETAIL A
**Cutters with A° angle of 45° and
   less are made with helical flutes.**
Specials in 4-6
Working Days
5/8 Major Ø x 3.0 OAL. With 3/16 Neck Length. 4 Flutes.
Number A° Cut Lngth Neck Ø Flat Price AlTiN
 DS5/8-10 10° .600 .500 .001
 DS5/8-20 20° .500 .440 .001
 DS5/8-30 30° .450 .360 .001
 DS5/8-40 40° .400 .330 .001
 DS5/8-45 45° .350 .330 .001
 DS5/8-50 50° .310 .330 .002
 DS5/8-60 60° .250 .330 .002
 DS5/8-70 70° .210 .330 .002
 DS5/8-80 80° .185 .310 .002
 DS5/8-90 90° .150 .310 .002
 DS5/8-100 100° .130 .310 .003
 DS5/8-120 120° .090 .310 .003
  3/8 Major Ø x 2.5 OAL. With 3/16 Neck Length. 3 Flutes.
Number A° Cut Lngth Neck Ø Flat Price AlTiN
 DS3/8-10 10° .370 .260 .001
 DS3/8-20 20° .370 .230 .001
 DS3/8-30 30° .370 .170 .001
 DS3/8-40 40° .260 .170 .001
 DS3/8-45 45° .235 .170 .001
 DS3/8-50 50° .210 .170 .002
 DS3/8-60 60° .180 .170 .002
 DS3/8-70 70° .145 .170 .002
 DS3/8-80 80° .130 .160 .002
 DS3/8-90 90° .110 .160 .002
 DS3/8-100 100° .090 .160 .003
 DS3/8-120 120° .060 .160 .003
1/2 Major Ø x 2.5 OAL. With 3/16 Neck Length. 3 Flutes.
Number A° Cut Lngth Neck Ø Flat Price AlTiN
 DS1/2-10 10° .500 .360 .001
 DS1/2-20 20° .400 .300 .001
 DS1/2-30 30° .320 .200 .001
 DS1/2-40 40° .320 .180 .001
 DS1/2-45 45° .320 .180 .001
 DS1/2-50 50° .320 .180 .002
 DS1/2-60 60° .250 .180 .002
 DS1/2-70 70° .210 .180 .002
 DS1/2-80 80° .180 .180 .002
 DS1/2-90 90° .140 .180 .002
 DS1/2-100 100° .120 .180 .003
 DS1/2-120 120° .090 .180 .003
E-Mail: mail@abtoolsinc.com
A. B. TOOLS, INC.
1051 Aviation Blvd.

FAX 916 993-3949
PAGE 45
Angle Reference and
Standard Flats
 OAL
 Cut Length
 Neck Lgth
 Major Ø
Neck Ø
 Shank Ø Included
Angle
Add $40. each for corner radius (R.060 Max)
.002-.005 flat on all ODs
Number Major Ø Incl.
Angle Cut Length Neck Ø Neck Lgth Flutes Price Altin
SCD75-60 .750 60° .313 .370 .250 6
SCD75-90 .750 90° .188 .360 .250 6
SCD75-120 .750 120° .120 .320 .370 6
SCD1-60 1.0 60° .435 .480 .250 6
SCD1-90 1.0 90° .255 .470 .250 6
SCD1-120 1.0 120° .160 .430 .370 6
1/2" shank Ø x 2.5 OAL
SCD125-60 1.25 60° .500 .600 .250 8
SCD125-90 1.25 90° .360 .515 .250 7
SCD125-120 1.25 120° .225 .450 .370 7
SCD15-60 1.5 60° .625 .725 .250 8
SCD15-90 1.5 90° .440 .600 .250 7
SCD15-120 1.5 120° .285 .500 .370 7
5/8" shank Ø x 3.0 OAL
3/4" shank Ø x 3.5 OAL
E-Mail: mail@abtoolsinc.com

 Incl Angle
 OAL
 Shank Ø
 Cut Length  Cut Depth
APC16-30
shown full size
Number TSC Ø Incl
Angle
Cut
Length
Cut
Depth Shank Ø OAL No. of
Flutes
Insert
Size Price
APC11-30 .750 30 .325 .080 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APC11-60 .750 60 .290 .165 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APC11-82 .750 82 .250 .220 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APC11-90 .750 90 .235 .235 3/4" 3.5 3 APi11
APC11-100 .750 100 .210 .260 3/4" 3.5 3 APi11
APC11-120 .750 120 .160 .290 3/4" 3.5 3 APi11
APC11-150 .750 150 .080 .325 3/4" 3.5 3 APi11
APC16-30 1.0 30 .540 .140 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APC16-60 1.0 60 .480 .285 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APC16-82 1.0 82 .415 .370 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APC16-90 1.0 90 .390 .400 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APC16-100 1.0 100 .350 .430 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APC16-120 1.0 120 .270 .490 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APC16-150 1.0 150 .125 .545 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APi11 Inserts Hardware
Number Radius Price
APi11-031G 0.031
APi11-031N 0.031

APD11-90
shown full size
Ø over
insert radii
Number Ø over
R
Incl
Angle
Cut
Depth
Cut
Length Shank Ø OAL No. of
Flutes
Insert
Size Price
APD11-90 1.250 90 .235 .235 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APD11-100 1.375 100 .255 .210 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APD11-120 1.375 120 .290 .160 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APD11-140 1.375 140 .315 .110 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APD11-150 1.375 150 .325 .080 1/2" 2.5 3 APi11
APD16-90 2.0 90 .390 .400 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APD16-100 2.0 100 .420 .350 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APD16-120 2.0 120 .480 .280 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APD16-140 2.0 140 .530 .190 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APD16-150 2.0 150 .540 .140 3/4" 3.5 3 APi16
APi11 Inserts Hardware
Number Radius Price
APi11-031G 0.031
APi11-031N 0.031